
Good morning, 
 
Please indicate if you will be able to attend the Federal Programs session and list topics/items 
that you would like to discuss.  Also, register for this session on the escWorks site.  
 
*Next meeting February 15th following The Group meeting. Room 14 
 

 
Location: NWAESC 

Attend:   
Yes/No 

Topics/items I would like to discuss: 

Kimberly Glass 
<kglass@sdale.org>, 

Yes NAFEPA Conference - March 18-20, 2019 
 
Title I Supplement Not Supplant Non Regulatory 
Informational Document - Draft for Public Comment Jan 2019 
 
AAFC Mentoring Feb. 28th. School Improvement/Cycle 
of Improvement   
 
 

Becky Griscom 
<bgriscom@lincoln.k12.ar.us>, 

  

Christie Jay 
<bpsfederalprograms@gmail.co
m>, 

  

Jacque Smith 
<jsmith@decatursd.com>, 

  

Jody Wiggins 
<jody.wiggins@sssd.k12.ar.us>, 

Yes  

Kevin Ramey 
<kramey@pearidgek12.com>, 

Yes  

Mickey McFetridge 
<Michael.mcfetridge@g.fayar.ne
t>, 

Yes Private school letter and meetings set up.  
 
Complaint Resolution 
 
How long do we need to keep Parent Involvement 
Docs? 
Or any docs for that matter?  
 

http://nafepa.wildapricot.org/EmailTracker/LinkTracker.ashx?linkAndRecipientCode=5bnzOU7j6xC4dnHcZydYT4UuDNDe3yNlDWLagUeJI9iwUBlrur7JJWUXX6sxTSh9jkpGTSYrqP3xSTPR82O4EfKkneKMRWLCQGYNiLZRhrA%3d
https://www2.ed.gov/policy/elsec/leg/essa/snstitleiguidance.pdf
https://www2.ed.gov/policy/elsec/leg/essa/snstitleiguidance.pdf
https://www2.ed.gov/policy/elsec/leg/essa/snstitleiguidance.pdf


Documentation  

Monica Avery 
<mavery@rps.k12.ar.us>, 

No   

Natosha West 
<nwest@1hsd.org>, 

No  

Sarah Trublood 
<strublood@greenlandsd.com> 

Yes  

Terri Strope 
<tstrope@farmcards.org>, 

No  

Christie 
Toland<ctoland@gentrypioneers
.com> 

Yes  

Carl Clements 
cclement@wftigers.org,  

Yes  

Jeff Gravette  
jeff.gravette@gravetteschool
s.net 

  

Jana Claybrook < 
jclaybro@lincoln.k12.ar.us>  

Yes 
 

 

David Stepp 
<dstepp@elkinsdistrict.org> 

Yes 
 

 

missy.hixson@starfishnw.org    

Pete Joenks 
<pete.joenks@pgtigers.org> 

Yes  

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:tstrope@farmcards.org
mailto:jclaybro@lincoln.k12.ar.us
mailto:missy.hixson@starfishnw.org


 
 

ADE ZOOM   - link to recorded session 
https://zoom.us/recording/share/pWZAZvkDkogj7rUHtEelVx2g71RCkKBXrcH7BpcBqBI 

 
 


